FORM No. 693 DEED, WARRANTY (Survivorship)	WARDANTY DE		.1188 Page 1207	<u>1 @</u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY T	HESE PRESENTS, Th	at LOUIS KALINA	, JR. and FRANCES	A rantor,
KALINA, nusban	stated to the grantor pai	d by DENNIS A CH	ABOT and ALICE M.	
hereinaiter called grantees, hereb mon but with the right of survi ing described real property with appertaining, situated in the Con	y grants, burgains, sells vorship, their ussigns a the tenements, heredita unty of Klamath	and conveys unto the s nd the heirs of the surviv ments and appurtenance State of Oregon, t	aid grantees, not as fenants i or of said grantees, all of the is thereunto belonging or in a o-wit:	n com- follow- ny wise
Lot 4 of KALINA ADDIT plat thereof on file County, Oregon	TION to the City in the office (y of Malin, acco of the County Cl	ording to the offic erk of Klamath	lal
	shall run with	the land.		are
side of	the above desc	n easement along cribed property; ns and rights-of minue description on reverse d and granted premises	-way of (over)	
TO HAVE AND TO HO and the heirs of such survivor, the right of survivorship, that	OLD the above describe forever; provided that is, that the fee shall ve	the grantees herein do n st absolutely in the surv	ot take the title in common ivor of the grantees. amed grantees, their heirs and	
And the grantor above no that grantor is lawfully seized	in fee simple of said pre	emises, that same are free	from all encumbrances	
				and that
grantor will warrant and forev and demands of all persons wh The true and actual co OHowever, the actual conside	insideration paid for th	is transfer, stated in terr	ns of dollars, is \$. 7500.00	which is
• However, the actual consider the whole consideration (indicate part of the constant whis deed	te which). ^{((The sentence} and where the context s	between the symbols 0, it not o requires, the singular i	applicable, should be deleted. See O ncludes the plural and all gra	ammatical
changes shall be implied to me In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has c	e grantor has executed the grantor has executed the gaused its nume to be signal			
			A, JR.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLO SCRIEGD IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON A PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO	CLATION OF APPE CABLE EN FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI COUIRING FEE TITLE TO T THE APPROPRIATE CITY O VERIFY APP ROVED USES.	RANCES A.	a. Kalina KALINA	
STATE OF OREGON.)	STATE OF ORGETT	KALINA nty of	
County of Klamath) 55. 10 FF	Personally appeared	who, being	
n annually anneared the above	named	each for himself and not on	president and that the	alatter is the
Louis Kalina, Jr. Frances A. Kalina			secretary of, the terretories instrument is the	corporate sea
ment & ba their v	the foregoing instru-	and that the seal attixed to of said corporation and the half of said corporation by them acknowledged said in Before me:	it said instrument was signed and authority of its board of directors strument to be its voluntary act	sealed in be
SE 841	Oradan	Notary Public for Oregon		d by a corporatio ffix corporate sec
My commision exp	ires 2-13-47	My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON,]
P.O. Box 6	nces Kalina		County of	
Malin, OR 976. GRANTOR'S NAM	32	·	I certify that the w	ecord on t
Malin OP 976	3.2		at	and record
GRANTEE'S NAM	ALL AND ADDRESS	FOR	page or as re ment/microfilm/reception	No
Klamath First 540 Main Stre	ot	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Record of Deeds of said by Witness my hand	unty.
S40 Main Selle Klamath Falls NAME. At Until e change is requested all tax statem	tents shall be sent to the following o	iddress.	County atfixed.	TITLE
	an and a second s		D	Dep

12072

record and those apparent on the land.

SUBJECT TO: Reservations as contained in plat dedication.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at reque	st of	ra KS & Kat	<u></u>	- M and duly		
of <u>July</u>		3at3:31	o'clock	$\mathbf{p}_{\mathbf{M}}$ M., and duly	recorded in v	01,
	of	Deeds	or	Page <u>12071</u> Biehn	County Clerk	
EEE 012 00			By	Rouline	mulle	nolare
FEE \$13.00						
a de la companya de l		مەرەمەردە تەرە قىلىدۇ كەنتىكە رايارى	ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	ana an Ara Marina an Ara	ang comando com ano com eme	a na a su
			1			
			. *			
		4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -				
				· · · · · ·		
54 - y						
na sera (Alexandra) en						
		an Alasa an Alasa an Alasa An Alasa an Alasa				
			di shara			
		1				
n an						
a and share a second						
	14 J.					
 A second sec second second sec		na tang sa sa sa sa				
and the second						
			1. and 1. 1. 1.			
a style and see and		n an				
- 11 (.) ;	e 1 14					
		- 11 				
		1.14				
	la serie Alternation					
				÷		
		n an Araba (Araba) An Araba				
				i a tota e		
		3				
		3				
· · · ·						